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Duatlon - Muži "M" (1995-1976) 

# Št.č. Meno Nar. Klub Čas Pozn. 

1 (68) ŠIMKO Pavel 13.02.1982 Prestigio Realiz Team Bratislava 1:59:38 
 

2 (59) KUBEK Tomáš 01.04.1991 Dukla Banská Bystrica 2:01:34 
 

3 (90) JURKOVIČ Tomáš 01.03.1983 Triatlon Team Nereus Žilina 2:04:39 
 

4 (36) MÉSZÁROŠ Jakub 29.01.1991 ŠK Atom Levice 2:09:00 
 

5 (67) JUREČKA Matúš 26.01.1979 Prestigio Realiz Team Bratislava 2:09:22 
 

6 (83) ŠTILLA Peter 30.01.1989 Trian ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica 2:10:41 
 

7 (57) HOLUB Michal 07.12.1985 Triatlon Team Dolny Kubin 2:12:38 
 

8 (15) KOCIÁN Konštantín 29.07.1990 FTVŠ Bratislava 2:14:16 
 

9 (24) DOLETINA Ondrej 20.07.1992 Trian ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica 2:15:16 
 

10 (5) ZMRHALA Ján 04.10.1983 MK Rajec 2:17:06 
 

11 (70) PENIAK Matej 20.05.1984 Trian ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica 2:18:44 
 

12 (42) KRAVIANSKÝ Daniel 18.10.1994 Triatlon Team Žilina 2:20:26 
 

13 (98) KUČERA Cyprián 04.04.1981 Triatlon Team Nereus Žilina 2:21:26 
 

14 (94) BENKO Tomáš 28.01.1987 3athletic Prievidza 2:21:45 
 

15 (74) STRAKA Martin 20.05.1983 Košice 2:23:24 
 

16 (77) TROSKO Tomáš 02.03.1986 Motygo 2:24:15 
 

17 (27) REMIŠ Patrik 22.02.1994 Žilina 2:30:44 
 

18 (80) MIŠÍK Marek 19.09.1984 Dulov 2:32:00 
 

19 (52) LEHOTSKÝ Stanislav 25.05.1979 Čachtice 2:33:37 
 

20 (92) VALENT František 31.03.1983 Žiar nad Hronom 2:38:06 
 

21 (88) SLOVÁK Rastislav 19.05.1978 MTB Kolečko Bratislava 2:41:33 
 

22 (30) LUBECK Michal 10.07.1979 New-Wave Banská Bystrica 2:49:25 
 

 
(35) SKACEL Marián 09.04.1990 Prievidza DNF 

 

 
(72) BETTEŠ Martin 02.01.1985 

 
DNF 

 

 
   

Beh 1 # 
 

Depo 1 # 
 

Cyklistika # 
 

Depo 2 # 
 

Beh 2 # 
 

1 (68) ŠIMKO Pavel 33:43 (2) 
 

00:30 (1) 
 

01:07:32 (3) 
 

00:34 (3) 
 

17:18 (1) 
 

2 (59) KUBEK Tomáš 34:09 (5) 
 

00:37 (4) 
 

01:08:11 (4) 
 

00:37 (6) 
 

17:59 (5) 
 

3 (90) JURKOVIČ Tomáš 33:43 (1) 
 

00:42 (6) 
 

01:12:01 (5) 
 

00:34 (2) 
 

17:38 (3) 
 

4 (36) MÉSZÁROŠ Jakub 35:55 (10) 
 

00:52 (12) 
 

01:12:44 (6) 
 

00:45 (8) 
 

18:43 (7) 
 

5 (67) JUREČKA Matúš 35:35 (7) 
 

00:39 (5) 
 

01:13:23 (7) 
 

00:58 (16) 
 

18:46 (8) 
 

6 (83) ŠTILLA Peter 34:07 (3) 
 

00:32 (3) 
 

01:17:03 (9) 
 

00:35 (4) 
 

18:24 (6) 
 

7 (57) HOLUB Michal 35:45 (9) 
 

00:52 (11) 
 

01:17:32 (10) 
 

00:38 (7) 
 

17:50 (4) 
 

8 (15) KOCIÁN Konštantín 34:07 (4) 
 

00:53 (13) 
 

01:17:00 (8) 
 

00:48 (12) 
 

21:27 (17) 
 

9 (24) DOLETINA Ondrej 35:12 (6) 
 

00:51 (10) 
 

01:18:13 (11) 
 

00:47 (11) 
 

20:12 (13) 
 

10 (5) ZMRHALA Ján 37:48 (13) 
 

01:07 (16) 
 

01:18:33 (12) 
 

00:49 (13) 
 

18:48 (9) 
 

11 (70) PENIAK Matej 38:17 (14) 
 

01:05 (15) 
 

01:19:08 (13) 
 

00:51 (14) 
 

19:22 (10) 
 

12 (42) KRAVIANSKÝ Daniel 35:36 (8) 
 

00:32 (2) 
 

01:26:05 (20) 
 

00:35 (5) 
 

17:37 (2) 
 

13 (98) KUČERA Cyprián 39:30 (15) 
 

00:48 (9) 
 

01:20:50 (15) 
 

00:46 (10) 
 

19:31 (11) 
 

14 (94) BENKO Tomáš 36:33 (11) 
 

00:47 (8) 
 

01:22:01 (17) 
 

00:58 (15) 
 

21:25 (16) 
 

15 (74) STRAKA Martin 40:19 (16) 
 

01:09 (17) 
 

01:21:31 (16) 
 

00:46 (9) 
 

19:38 (12) 
 

16 (77) TROSKO Tomáš 40:29 (17) 
 

00:58 (14) 
 

01:20:11 (14) 
 

01:21 (19) 
 

21:15 (15) 
 

18 (80) MIŠÍK Marek 41:47 (18) 
 

01:26 (18) 
 

01:25:44 (19) 
 

01:09 (17) 
 

21:53 (18) 
 

19 (52) LEHOTSKÝ Stanislav 42:19 (20) 
 

02:26 (23) 
 

01:23:04 (18) 
 

01:14 (18) 
 

24:33 (20) 
 

20 (92) VALENT František 42:05 (19) 
 

01:26 (19) 
 

01:32:46 (22) 
 

01:25 (20) 
 

20:23 (14) 
 

21 (88) SLOVÁK Rastislav 44:08 (22) 
 

02:10 (22) 
 

01:29:31 (21) 
 

01:32 (22) 
 

24:11 (19) 
 

22 (30) LUBECK Michal 42:35 (21) 
 

02:00 (21) 
 

01:37:51 (23) 
 

01:31 (21) 
 

25:27 (21) 
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Duatlon - Muži "OpM" 

# Št.č. Meno Nar. Klub Čas Pozn. 

1 (20) LAJCHA Michal 14.04.1984 BIKE PRO Banska Bystrica 2:18:38 
 

2 (43) BÉDI Matúš 17.08.1995 Triax Bratislava 2:28:46 
 

3 (13) VLČAN Ľudovít 22.06.1975 Luvit Partizánske 2:43:22 
 

4 (60) BENČAJ Róbert 09.01.1986 Apes sport team 2:50:39 
 

5 (76) LOZIŇÁK Martin 09.08.1978 Prievidza 3:02:21 
 

6 (79) HEGLAS Ladislav 12.08.1979 Žilina 3:03:24 
 

 
   

Beh 1 # 
 

Depo 1 # 
 

Cyklistika # 
 

Depo 2 # 
 

Beh 2 # 
 

1 (20) LAJCHA Michal 39:30 (1) 
 

00:57 (1) 
 

01:17:03 (1) 
 

00:59 (1) 
 

20:08 (1) 
 

2 (43) BÉDI Matúš 40:24 (2) 
 

01:39 (4) 
 

01:25:18 (3) 
 

01:09 (2) 
 

20:15 (2) 
 

3 (13) VLČAN Ľudovít 49:19 (5) 
 

01:38 (3) 
 

01:24:11 (2) 
 

02:12 (6) 
 

26:01 (4) 
 

4 (60) BENČAJ Róbert 45:01 (3) 
 

01:46 (5) 
 

01:37:33 (4) 
 

01:15 (3) 
 

25:03 (3) 
 

5 (76) LOZIŇÁK Martin 50:11 (6) 
 

02:33 (6) 
 

01:37:52 (5) 
 

01:42 (5) 
 

30:02 (6) 
 

6 (79) HEGLAS Ladislav 49:09 (4) 
 

01:23 (2) 
 

01:41:35 (6) 
 

01:35 (4) 
 

29:41 (5) 
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Duatlon - Juniori "Jri" (1997-1996) 

# Št.č. Meno Nar. Klub Čas Pozn. 

1 (48) ZIMAN Peter 22.06.1997 ŠK Atom Levice 2:27:38 
 

2 (61) GARDLÍK Adrián 11.12.1999 3athletic Prievidza 2:45:10 
 

 
   

Beh 1 # 
 

Depo 1 # 
 

Cyklistika # 
 

Depo 2 # 
 

Beh 2 # 
 

1 (48) ZIMAN Peter 40:49 (1) 
 

01:03 (2) 
 

01:22:08 (1) 
 

00:43 (1) 
 

22:54 (1) 
 

2 (61) GARDLÍK Adrián 44:55 (2) 
 

00:57 (1) 
 

01:32:20 (2) 
 

01:36 (2) 
 

25:21 (2) 
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Duatlon - Veteráni "V1" (1975-1966) 

# Št.č. Meno Nar. Klub Čas Pozn. 

1 (71) KOLEDA Zdeno 23.02.1971 MK Rajec 2:12:27 
 

2 (63) VRABEL Jozef 25.05.1973 Supernova 2:12:47 
 

3 (38) OZORÁK Miroslav 10.09.1973 TK Nové Zámky 2:15:04 
 

4 (69) VASKO Ondrej 24.05.1968 3athletic Prievidza 2:18:02 
 

5 (95) ŤAPUŠÍK Miroslav 06.05.1973 Hasiči Handlová 2:19:40 
 

6 (34) KOVÁČ Jozef 26.02.1974 Dohňany 2:21:28 
 

7 (81) JÁNOŠ Slavomír 16.03.1972 ŠK Atom Levice 2:22:57 
 

8 (91) BIELIK Ivan 04.07.1975 Sportdiag Senec 2:27:43 
 

9 (4) KOVAL Pavol 15.03.1972 Triatlon Team Trnava 2:28:14 
 

10 (75) SVRČEK Martin 19.08.1969 TriMaT Martin 2:30:56 
 

11 (85) HORNÍK Ján 28.07.1970 Trian ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica 2:32:12 
 

12 (84) BLAHO Ľubomír 07.05.1973 3athletic Prievidza 2:32:53 
 

13 (26) RYBANSKÝ Roderik 21.09.1974 3athletik Prievidza 2:37:56 
 

14 (93) RUS Lubomir 23.12.1972 3athletic Prievidza 2:38:47 
 

15 (86) ERAZMUS Frantisek 19.09.1973 CTK-Topolcany 2:39:50 
 

16 (73) POPRAC Vladimir 13.06.1970 Prestigio Realiz Team Bratislava 2:43:25 
 

17 (87) BELZÁR Miloš 08.03.1969 MTB Kolečko Bratislava 2:54:17 
 

18 (53) MOZOLÁNI Juraj 25.08.1975 MTB Kolečko Bratislava 3:17:40 
 

19 (31) FALAT Marek 13.06.1973 3athletik Prievidza 3:19:41 
 

 
   

Beh 1 # 
 

Depo 1 # 
 

Cyklistika # 
 

Depo 2 # 
 

Beh 2 # 
 

1 (71) KOLEDA Zdeno 35:35 (1) 
 

01:08 (11) 
 

01:16:17 (2) 
 

00:52 (8) 
 

18:34 (1) 
 

2 (63) VRABEL Jozef 37:20 (5) 
 

00:39 (3) 
 

01:13:58 (1) 
 

00:40 (2) 
 

20:09 (6) 
 

3 (38) OZORÁK Miroslav 36:47 (3) 
 

00:37 (1) 
 

01:17:20 (3) 
 

00:46 (4) 
 

19:33 (2) 
 

4 (69) VASKO Ondrej 37:20 (4) 
 

01:00 (10) 
 

01:18:07 (4) 
 

00:57 (10) 
 

20:37 (9) 
 

5 (95) ŤAPUŠÍK Miroslav 38:31 (9) 
 

00:58 (9) 
 

01:19:28 (5) 
 

00:56 (9) 
 

19:46 (3) 
 

6 (34) KOVÁČ Jozef 37:36 (6) 
 

00:44 (5) 
 

01:21:59 (6) 
 

00:43 (3) 
 

20:25 (7) 
 

7 (81) JÁNOŠ Slavomír 37:54 (8) 
 

00:44 (4) 
 

01:23:48 (8) 
 

00:39 (1) 
 

19:51 (4) 
 

8 (91) BIELIK Ivan 36:43 (2) 
 

00:51 (7) 
 

01:25:38 (10) 
 

01:06 (13) 
 

23:24 (14) 
 

9 (4) KOVAL Pavol 37:53 (7) 
 

00:38 (2) 
 

01:28:54 (14) 
 

00:48 (5) 
 

20:00 (5) 
 

10 (75) SVRČEK Martin 42:01 (10) 
 

00:47 (6) 
 

01:25:20 (9) 
 

00:52 (7) 
 

21:55 (11) 
 

11 (85) HORNÍK Ján 42:10 (12) 
 

01:30 (15) 
 

01:26:25 (11) 
 

01:37 (15) 
 

20:29 (8) 
 

12 (84) BLAHO Ľubomír 42:02 (11) 
 

00:58 (8) 
 

01:27:41 (12) 
 

01:01 (11) 
 

21:10 (10) 
 

13 (26) RYBANSKÝ Roderik 42:55 (13) 
 

01:17 (12) 
 

01:22:49 (7) 
 

02:20 (17) 
 

28:34 (18) 
 

14 (93) RUS Lubomir 45:58 (16) 
 

01:19 (13) 
 

01:27:47 (13) 
 

01:02 (12) 
 

22:40 (13) 
 

15 (86) ERAZMUS Frantisek 44:10 (15) 
 

01:22 (14) 
 

01:29:26 (15) 
 

01:10 (14) 
 

23:41 (15) 
 

16 (73) POPRAC Vladimir 43:49 (14) 
 

01:33 (16) 
 

01:35:05 (17) 
 

00:51 (6) 
 

22:06 (12) 
 

17 (87) BELZÁR Miloš 49:18 (17) 
 

01:55 (17) 
 

01:33:11 (16) 
 

02:23 (18) 
 

27:29 (16) 
 

18 (53) MOZOLÁNI Juraj 50:05 (18) 
 

02:31 (18) 
 

01:49:31 (18) 
 

02:28 (19) 
 

33:04 (19) 
 

19 (31) FALAT Marek 50:54 (19) 
 

02:49 (19) 
 

01:55:59 (19) 
 

02:12 (16) 
 

27:46 (17) 
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Duatlon - Veteráni "V2" (1965 a star.) 

# Št.č. Meno Nar. Klub Čas Pozn. 

1 (65) CELERIN Milan 04.03.1965 TAT Martin 2:23:29 
 

2 (6) ZORVAN Roman 17.07.1964 3athletik Prievidza 2:41:40 
 

3 (64) BERNÁTH František 10.12.1959 TK TRIATLON Dvory nad Žitavou 2:46:26 
 

4 (62) FAŠUNG Peter 10.05.1949 3athletic Prievidza 2:51:28 
 

5 (66) SUROVÝ Juraj 18.06.1962 MTB Kolečko Bratislava 2:52:54 
 

6 (100) CISÁR Jaroslav 23.05.1961 Triklub FTVŠ Bratislava 3:23:17 
 

7 (39) SUNOVÝ Branislav 1964 MTB Kolečko Bratislava 3:25:35 
 

 
   

Beh 1 # 
 

Depo 1 # 
 

Cyklistika # 
 

Depo 2 # 
 

Beh 2 # 
 

1 (65) CELERIN Milan 38:00 (1) 
 

00:50 (1) 
 

01:21:36 (2) 
 

01:24 (3) 
 

21:38 (1) 
 

2 (6) ZORVAN Roman 45:57 (4) 
 

01:32 (3) 
 

01:29:32 (3) 
 

01:15 (2) 
 

23:23 (2) 
 

3 (64) BERNÁTH František 45:35 (3) 
 

01:24 (2) 
 

01:33:25 (4) 
 

01:13 (1) 
 

24:48 (4) 
 

4 (62) FAŠUNG Peter 43:09 (2) 
 

03:29 (6) 
 

01:38:37 (6) 
 

02:46 (5) 
 

23:26 (3) 
 

5 (66) SUROVÝ Juraj 47:18 (5) 
 

02:27 (5) 
 

01:34:26 (5) 
 

02:15 (4) 
 

26:27 (5) 
 

6 (100) CISÁR Jaroslav 51:27 (6) 
 

02:24 (4) 
 

01:56:22 (1) 
 

02:44 (7) 
 

32:42 (6) 
 

7 (39) SUNOVÝ Branislav 58:55 (7) 
 

03:49 (7) 
 

01:44:18 (7) 
 

03:12 (6) 
 

35:20 (7) 
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Duatlon - M-SR Muži abs. poradie 

# Št.č. Meno Nar. Klub Čas Pozn. 

1 (68) ŠIMKO Pavel 13.02.1982 Prestigio Realiz Team Bratislava 1:59:38 
 

2 (59) KUBEK Tomáš 01.04.1991 Dukla Banská Bystrica 2:01:34 
 

3 (90) JURKOVIČ Tomáš 01.03.1983 Triatlon Team Nereus Žilina 2:04:39 
 

4 (36) MÉSZÁROŠ Jakub 29.01.1991 ŠK Atom Levice 2:09:00 
 

5 (67) JUREČKA Matúš 26.01.1979 Prestigio Realiz Team Bratislava 2:09:22 
 

6 (83) ŠTILLA Peter 30.01.1989 Trian ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica 2:10:41 
 

7 (71) KOLEDA Zdeno 23.02.1971 MK Rajec 2:12:27 
 

8 (57) HOLUB Michal 07.12.1985 Triatlon Team Dolny Kubin 2:12:38 
 

9 (63) VRABEL Jozef 25.05.1973 Supernova 2:12:47 
 

10 (15) KOCIÁN Konštantín 29.07.1990 FTVŠ Bratislava 2:14:16 
 

11 (38) OZORÁK Miroslav 10.09.1973 TK Nové Zámky 2:15:04 
 

12 (24) DOLETINA Ondrej 20.07.1992 Trian ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica 2:15:16 
 

13 (5) ZMRHALA Ján 04.10.1973 MK Rajec 2:17:06 
 

14 (69) VASKO Ondrej 24.05.1968 3athletic Prievidza 2:18:02 
 

15 (70) PENIAK Matej 20.05.1984 Trian ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica 2:18:44 
 

16 (95) ŤAPUŠÍK Miroslav 06.05.1973 Hasiči Handlová 2:19:40 
 

17 (42) KRAVIANSKÝ Daniel 18.10.1994 Triatlon Team Žilina 2:20:26 
 

18 (98) KUČERA Cyprián 04.04.1981 Triatlon Team Nereus Žilina 2:21:26 
 

19 (34) KOVÁČ Jozef 26.02.1974 Dohňany 2:21:28 
 

20 (94) BENKO Tomáš 28.01.1987 3athletic Prievidza 2:21:45 
 

21 (81) JÁNOŠ Slavomír 16.03.1972 ŠK Atom Levice 2:22:57 
 

22 (74) STRAKA Martin 20.05.1983 Košice 2:23:24 
 

23 (65) CELERIN Milan 04.03.1965 TAT Martin 2:23:29 
 

24 (77) TROSKO Tomáš 02.03.1986 Motygo 2:24:15 
 

25 (48) ZIMAN Peter 22.06.1977 ŠK Atom Levice 2:27:38 
 

26 (91) BIELIK Ivan 04.07.1975 Sportdiag Senec 2:27:43 
 

27 (4) KOVAL Pavol 15.03.1972 Triatlon Team Trnava 2:28:14 
 

28 (27) REMIŠ Patrik 22.02.1994 Žilina 2:30:44 
 

29 (75) SVRČEK Martin 19.08.1969 TriMaT Martin 2:30:56 
 

30 (80) MIŠÍK Marek 19.09.1984 Dulov 2:32:00 
 

31 (85) HORNÍK Ján 28.07.1970 Trian ŠK UMB Banská Bystrica 2:32:12 
 

32 (84) BLAHO Ľubomír 07.05.1973 3athletic Prievidza 2:32:53 
 

33 (52) LEHOTSKÝ Stanislav 25.05.1979 Čachtice 2:33:37 
 

34 (26) RYBANSKÝ Roderik 21.09.1974 3athletik Prievidza 2:37:56 
 

35 (92) VALENT František 31.03.1983 Žiar nad Hronom 2:38:06 
 

36 (93) RUS Lubomir 23.12.1972 3athletic Prievidza 2:38:47 
 

37 (86) ERAZMUS Frantisek 19.09.1973 CTK-Topolcany 2:39:50 
 

38 (88) SLOVÁK Rastislav 19.05.1978 MTB Kolečko Bratislava 2:41:33 
 

39 (6) ZORVAN Roman 17.07.1964 3athletik Prievidza 2:41:40 
 

40 (73) POPRAC Vladimir 13.06.1970 Prestigio Realiz Team Bratislava 2:43:25 
 

41 (61) GARDLÍK Adrián 11.12.1999 3athletic Prievidza 2:45:10 
 

42 (64) BERNÁTH František 10.12.1959 TK TRIATLON Dvory nad Žitavou 2:46:26 
 

43 (30) LUBECK Michal 10.07.1979 New-Wave Banská Bystrica 2:49:25 
 



44 (62) FAŠUNG Peter 10.05.1949 3athletic Prievidza 2:51:28 
 

45 (66) SUROVÝ Juraj 18.06.1962 MTB Kolečko Bratislava 2:52:54 
 

46 (87) BELZÁR Miloš 08.03.1969 MTB Kolečko Bratislava 2:54:17 
 

47 (53) MOZOLÁNI Juraj 25.08.1975 MTB Kolečko Bratislava 3:17:40 
 

48 (31) FALAT Marek 13.06.1973 3athletik Prievidza 3:19:41 
 

49 (100) CISÁR Jaroslav 23.05.1961 Triklub FTVŠ Bratislava 3:23:17 
 

50 (39) SUNOVÝ Branislav 1964 MTB Kolečko Bratislava 3:25:35 
 

 
(35) SKACEL Marián 09.04.1990 Prievidza DNF 

 

 
(55) KOVALÍK Miroslav 25.01.1975 Martin DNF 

 

 
(72) BETTEŠ Martin 02.01.1985 

 
DNF 

 

 
(89) DINŽÍK Viliam 24.01.1987 Triax Bratislava DNF 
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Duatlon - Ženy "Ž" (1995-1976) 

# Št.č. Meno Nar. Klub Čas Pozn. 

1 (97) KALINOVÁ Ľubomíra 11.02.1982 3athletic Prievidza 2:27:58 
 

2 (58) OTRUBOVÁ Veronika 21.06.1989 Triatlon Team Nereus Žilina 2:30:57 
 

3 (54) SNOPKOVÁ Andrea 24.08.1987 Martin 2:48:55 
 

4 (78) KUČEROVÁ Miroslava 23.11.1984 Triatlon Team Nereus Žilina 2:59:22 
 

5 (99) ARPÁŠOVÁ Ľubomíra 08.02.1989 Ironman Team Levice 3:00:58 
 

 
   

Beh 1 # 
 

Depo 1 # 
 

Cyklistika # 
 

Depo 2 # 
 

Beh 2 # 
 

1 (97) KALINOVÁ Ľubomíra 41:48 (2) 
 

00:35 (1) 
 

01:23:28 (1) 
 

00:37 (1) 
 

21:29 (1) 
 

2 (58) OTRUBOVÁ Veronika 41:48 (1) 
 

00:43 (2) 
 

01:26:01 (2) 
 

00:47 (2) 
 

21:37 (2) 
 

3 (54) SNOPKOVÁ Andrea 47:10 (4) 
 

01:09 (3) 
 

01:33:24 (3) 
 

00:58 (4) 
 

26:13 (5) 
 

4 (78) KUČEROVÁ Miroslava 47:17 (5) 
 

01:30 (4) 
 

01:45:07 (4) 
 

01:08 (5) 
 

24:20 (3) 
 

5 (99) ARPÁŠOVÁ Ľubomíra 46:55 (3) 
 

02:49 (5) 
 

01:45:29 (5) 
 

00:55 (3) 
 

24:49 (4) 
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Duatlon - Ženy "OPŽ" 

# Št.č. Meno Nar. Klub Čas Pozn. 

1 (51) POLCOVÁ Natália 1997 New-Wave Multisport 3:28:03 
 

2 (96) HUPKOVÁ Veronika 07.05.1991 Motygo 3:30:38 
 

 
   

Beh 1 # 
 

Depo 1 # 
 

Cyklistika # 
 

Depo 2 # 
 

Beh 2 # 
 

1 (51) POLCOVÁ Natália 46:38 (1) 
 

01:36 (1) 
 

02:08:04 (2) 
 

02:23 (2) 
 

29:22 (1) 
 

2 (96) HUPKOVÁ Veronika 56:04 (2) 
 

01:49 (2) 
 

01:59:02 (1) 
 

02:22 (1) 
 

31:20 (2) 
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Duatlon - Veteránky "V" (1975 a star.) 

# Št.č. Meno Nar. Klub Čas Pozn. 

1 (56) ADAMCOVÁ Blanka 20.03.1964 Triatlon Team Dolny Kubin 2:53:26 
 

2 (82) BELZÁROVÁ Katarína 27.11.1973 MTB Kolečko Bratislava 2:54:17 
 

3 (44) JÁNOŠOVÁ Miroslava 27.04.1973 ŠK Atom Levice 3:19:28 
 

 
   

Beh 1 # 
 

Depo 1 # 
 

Cyklistika # 
 

Depo 2 # 
 

Beh 2 # 
 

1 (56) ADAMCOVÁ Blanka 49:30 (2) 
 

01:22 (2) 
 

01:34:53 (1) 
 

01:34 (3) 
 

26:06 (2) 
 

2 (82) BELZÁROVÁ Katarína 47:28 (1) 
 

02:15 (3) 
 

01:37:10 (2) 
 

01:25 (2) 
 

25:58 (1) 
 

3 (44) JÁNOŠOVÁ Miroslava 53:01 (3) 
 

01:03 (1) 
 

01:56:23 (3) 
 

00:51 (1) 
 

28:09 (3) 
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Duatlon - M-SR Ženy abs. poradie 

# Št.č. Meno Nar. Klub Čas Pozn. 

1 (97) KALINOVÁ Ľubomíra 11.02.1982 3athletic Prievidza 2:27:58 
 

2 (58) OTRUBOVÁ Veronika 21.06.1989 Triatlon Team Nereus Žilina 2:30:57 
 

3 (54) SNOPKOVÁ Andrea 24.08.1987 Martin 2:48:55 
 

4 (56) ADAMCOVÁ Blanka 20.03.1964 Triatlon Team Dolny Kubin 2:53:26 
 

5 (82) BELZÁROVÁ Katarína 27.11.1973 MTB Kolečko Bratislava 2:54:17 
 

6 (78) KUČEROVÁ Miroslava 23.11.1984 Triatlon Team Nereus Žilina 2:59:22 
 

7 (99) ARPÁŠOVÁ Ľubomíra 08.02.1989 Ironman Team Levice 3:00:58 
 

8 (44) JÁNOŠOVÁ Miroslava 27.04.1973 ŠK Atom Levice 3:19:28 
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